Learn to
count!
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1 one / seven 2 1.0 8
eight 3 three 9 nine 4 four
10 ten 5 five 11 eleven

6 six 12 elve



13 thir What do you notice?

14 four

. Between 13 and 19
15 fif add -teen at the
16 six end of thesword
17 seven
18 eigh

19 nine



20 Twen

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

40 For
B0 Fif
60 Six

+.'l

One

Two

Three
Four
Five
Six
Seven
Eight
Nine

30 Thir



Well done |



